Start & Grow Your Lab with the Innova® 40/40R
Benchtop Orbital Shaker
Compact and Convenient
A benchtop orbital shaker for flasks up to 3 liters
The Innova 40 and Innova 40R incubator and refrigerated
small-scale benchtop orbital shakers are great for small scale
projects, or for those looking to start small and grow. The
samples are always in clear view and there are options for a

Innova® is a registered trademark of Eppendorf, Inc., USA.
All rights reserved, including graphics and images. Copyright © 2023 by Eppendorf SE.
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick Innova® 40
non-stackable, orbit 1.9 cm (0.75 in) see online*
non-stackable, orbit 2.5 cm (1 in) see online*
New Brunswick Innova® 40R
refrigerated, non-stackable, orbit 1.9 cm (0.75 in) see online*
refrigerated, non-stackable, orbit 2.5 cm (1 in) see online*
Platforms for Innova® 2100/40/40R/42/42R, Excella® E24/E24R, 46 × 46 cm (18 × 18 in), phenolic resin (unless otherwise stated)
Universal platform, aluminum M1250-9902
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1194-9904
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1194-9905
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1194-9906
1 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform M1194-9907
2 L Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform, for 2 L wide neck Erlenmeyer flasks (DIN-ISO 24450), bottom diameter ~153 mm.
For 2 L narrow neck Erlenmeyer, Thomson, or Corning flasks (DIN-ISO 1773) bottom diameter ~166 mm refer to universal
platform and clamps M1190-9004.
M1194-9908
Shaker clamps, microplate racks and test tube racks see online*
Sticky pad platform for Innova® 40(R)/42(R)/2100, Excella® E24(R), 46 × 46 cm (18 × 18 in), 4 sticky pads necessary to cover
platform (sold separately, order no: M1250-9700), anodized aluminum
M1250-9903
Sticky pad adapter kit M1250-9504
Sticky pad M1520-9700
Quick-change platform kit, enables platform attachment without tools, for Innova® 2100/4000/4080/4230 M1192-9901
Utility carrier, holds racks and vessels between x2 rubber-cushioned cross bars, for Innova® 2100/Innova® 40 /Innova® 42/
Excella® 24
M1194-9909
Rod kit, for utility carrier (one additional rod), of Innova 40/42/2100 and Excella 24 lab shakers M1194-9923
Utility tray with non-skid rubber surface for Innova® 2100, 40, 42, usable as a stand-alone – no other platform required M1194-9910
Drip pan, to catch accidental spills, for universal platform M1250-9902 M1250-9906
Remote alarm option, for Innova® 44/44, Innova® 43/43, Innova® 42/42 or Innova® 40/40 M1320-8029
VisioNize® Lab Suite (VisioNize® box required), remote parameter and status monitoring, alarm notifications via email or
SMS, response-based alarm escalation + more. Check availability in your country – sign up and connect 3 devices for free.